
Dates Field #11 Field #12 Field #13 Field #14

March 25, 2017 Sat 9:00AM 6-Seitz  #19 - Jones #20-Vogt

March 25, 2017 Sat 11:00 AM  

March 25, 2017 Sat 12:00 AM #18 - Crews

March 27, 2017 Mon 6:00 PM 3-Elliff 9-Dreier 1-Berg 4-Sipes

March 28, 2017 Tue 6:00 PM 5-Zipprich 7-Wasser 8-Reidelberger 13-Smith

March 29, 2017 Wed 6:00 PM 10-Gage 12-Sones 16 - Raymond 15- Rothermich

March 30, 2017 Thur 6:00 PM 11-Patterson 2-Willis 14-Rhymer 17-Fulcher

March 31, 2017 Fri 6:00 PM

April 1, 2017 Sat 9:00 AM 6-Seitz  #19 - Jones #20-Vogt

April 1, 2017 Sat 11:00 AM  

April 1, 2017 Sat 12:00 AM #18 - Crews

April 3, 2017 Mon 6:00 PM 3-Elliff 9-Dreier 1-Berg 4-Sipes

April 4, 2017 Tue 6:00 PM 5-Zipprich 7-Wasser 8-Reidelberger 13-Smith

April 5, 2017 Wed 6:00 PM 10-Gage 12-Sones 16 - Raymond 15- Rothermich

April 6, 2017 Thur 6:00 PM 11-Patterson 2-Willis 14-Rhymer 17-Fulcher

April 7, 2017 Fri 6:00 PM

April 8, 2017 Sat 9:00 AM 6-Seitz  #19 - Jones #20-Vogt

April 8, 2017 Sat 11:00 AM #18 - Crews

April 10, 2017 Mon 6:00 PM 3-Elliff 9-Dreier 1-Berg 4-Sipes

April 11, 2017 Tue 6:00 PM 5-Zipprich 7-Wasser 8-Reidelberger 13-Smith

April 12, 2017 Wed 6:00 PM 10-Gage 12-Sones 14-Rhymer 15- Rothermich

April 13, 2017 Thur 6:00 PM 11-Patterson 2-Willis 16 - Raymond 17-Fulcher

April 14, 2017 Fri 6:00 PM XXX XXX XXX XXX

April 15, 2017 Sat 9:00 AM XXX XXX XXX XXX

April 15, 2017 Sat 11:00 AM XXX XXX XXX XXX

April 17, 2017 Mon 6:00 PM 3-Elliff 9-Dreier #18 - Crews #19 - Jones

April 18, 2017 Tue 6:00 PM 5-Zipprich 7-Wasser 1-Berg 4-Sipes

April 19, 2017 Wed 6:00 PM 10-Gage 12-Sones 8-Reidelberger 13-Smith

April 20, 2017 Thur 6:00 PM 11-Patterson 2-Willis 14-Rhymer 15- Rothermich

April 21, 2017 Fri 6:00 PM 16 - Raymond 17-Fulcher

April 22, 2017 Sat 9:00 AM 6-Seitz  #19 - Jones #20-Vogt

April 22, 2017 Sat 11:00 AM #18 - Crews

April 24, 2017 Mon 6:00 PM 3-Elliff 9-Dreier 1-Berg 4-Sipes

April 25, 2017 Tue 6:00 PM 5-Zipprich 7-Wasser 8-Reidelberger 13-Smith

April 26, 2017 Wed 6:00 PM 10-Gage 12-Sones 16 - Raymond 15- Rothermich

April 27, 2017 Thur 6:00 PM 11-Patterson 2-Willis 14-Rhymer 17-Fulcher

April 28, 2017 Fri 6:00 PM XXX XXX XXX XXX

April 29, 2017 Sat 9:00 AM XXX XXX XXX XXX

April 29, 2017 Sat 11:00 AM XXX XXX XXX XXX

Tee Ball


